Fuel Schemes

All rates in cents per litre unless otherwise stated.

Business use

In a heavy vehicle* (including
emergency vehicles) for travelling

on public roads

All other business uses —such as
on private roads, off public roads
and non-fuel uses

All other business uses — such as
on private roads, off public roads
and non-fuel uses

All other business uses —such as
on private roads, off public roads
and non-fuel uses

All other business uses — such as
on private roads, off public roads
and non-fuel uses

All other business uses —such as
on private roads, off public roads
and non-fuel uses

Eligible liquid fuel

Liquid fuels — for example, diesel or petrol
and Blended Fuels: B5, B20, E10

Liquid fuels — for example, diesel or petrol
and Blended Fuels: B5, B20, E10

Liquefied petroleum gas (LPG) - Duty Paid

Liquefied natural gas (LNG) or
compressed natural gas (CNG) - Duty Paid

Blended Fuel: E85

B100

Rate for fuel
acquired from
1/7/21-31/1/22

16.9

14.1

29.7

18.565

8.7

Rate for fuel
acquired from
1/2/22-30/6/22

17.8

44.2

14.4

30.3

18.955

8.8



