Fuel Schemes

All rates in cents per litre unless otherwise stated.

Business use	Eligible liquid fuel	Rate for fuel acquired from 1/7/21-31/1/22	Rate for fuel acquired from 1/2/22-30/6/22
In a heavy vehicle* (including emergency vehicles) for travelling on public roads	Liquid fuels – for example, diesel or petrol and Blended Fuels: B5, B20, E10	<u>16.9</u>	<u>17.8</u>
All other business uses – such as on private roads, off public roads and non-fuel uses	Liquid fuels – for example, diesel or petrol and Blended Fuels: B5, B20, E10	43.3	44.2
All other business uses – such as on private roads, off public roads and non-fuel uses	Liquefied petroleum gas (LPG) - Duty Paid	14.1	14.4
All other business uses – such as on private roads, off public roads and non-fuel uses	Liquefied natural gas (LNG) or compressed natural gas (CNG) - Duty Paid	29.7	30.3
All other business uses – such as on private roads, off public roads and non-fuel uses	Blended Fuel: E85	18.565	18.955
All other business uses – such as on private roads, off public roads and non-fuel uses	B100	8.7	8.8